SECTION - 11
FEES STRUCTURE

Application fee for single/ both Honours Courses : Rs.100.00 for Gen/OBC and Rs.50.00 for SC/ST/PWD
Candidate

Types of fees for all Hons. Courses

Admission Fee: Rs. 110/-

Tuition Fee/month: Rs. 110/- for Honours Course.

Session Charge per year:-

JOArWONE

Athletics Fee Rs.10.00

Union Fee Rs.10.00

Magazine Fee Rs.10.00
Student Aid Fund Rs.10.00
Students’ Health Home Rs.4.00

otal : Rs 44/- per year i.e. for two semesters or Rs. 22/- for each semester.

Registration Fee : Rs. 100/-for General & OBC and Rs.25/- for SC/ST/PC
Sports Fee : Rs. 60/-

Cost of Registration Form : Rs. 10/- (in cash)

Identity Card Charge: Rs.50.00

Library Fee: Rs.600.00 (for three years)

Course Transfer Fee: Rs. 50.00 (if applicable)

Duplicate Identity Card fee: Rs.100.00 ( if applicable)

Admission fee, Tuition fee etc. to be deposited by the selected candidates for the following
courses for the session 2022-23 at the time of Admission.

Courses Tuition fees from July | Admission Session Charge | Library Fee | Identity Card | Total

to December 2022 Rs. | Fee Rs. (P.S.) Rs. (P.T.A.)Rs. | FeeRs. Rs.
B.Sc. (Hons.) 660/- 110/- 22/- 600/- 50/- 1442/-
FN/HD




